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					Casters
					
							All Casters
									
									
								
	Caster Size
									
																			
												1 inch & up
																													
													
	2 inch & up
																													
													
	3 inch & up
																													
													
	4 inch
																													
													
	5 inch
																													
													
	6 inch
																													
													
	8 inch
																													
													
	10 inch
																													
													
	12 inch
																													
													


										

									
								
	Mounting Type
									
																			
												Bolt Hole 
																													
													
	Expanding Stem
																													
													
	Grip Neck Stem
																													
													
	Grip Ring
																													
													
	Plate
																													
													
	Square Stem
																													
													
	Threaded Stem
																													
													


										

									
								
	Load Capacity
									
																			
												45-99 lbs
																													
													
	100-299 lbs
																													
													
	300-499 lbs
																													
													
	500-999 lbs
																													
													
	1000-1599 lbs
																													
													
	1600-3200 lbs
																													
													


										

									
								
	Wheel Material
									
																			
												Flat Free
																													
													
	Hard Rubber
																													
													
	Hi Temp
																													
													
	Mold On Rubber
																													
													
	Non-Marking
																													
													
	Phenolic
																													
													
	Pneumatic
																													
													
	Polyurethane
																													
													
	Polyolefin
																													
													
	Rubber
																													
													
	Soft Rubber
																													
													
	Steel - Cast Iron
																													
													
	TPR - Thermoplastic Rubber
																													
													
	Plastic
																													
													
	Nylon
																													
													


										

									
								
	Hub
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	3 inch
																													
													
	4 inch
																													
													
	5 inch
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	12 inch
																													
													
	16 inch
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	Hard Rubber
																													
													
	Hi Temp
																													
													
	Mold On Rubber
																													
													
	Non-Marking
																													
													
	Phenolic
																													
													
	Pneumatic
																													
													
	Polyolefin
																													
													
	Rubber
																													
													
	Semi-Pneumatic
																													
													
	Soft Rubber
																													
													
	Steel - Cast Iron
																													
													
	TPR - Thermoplastic Rubber
																													
													
	U-Groove
																													
													
	V-Groove
																													
													
	Polyurethane
																													
													
	Plastic
																													
													


										

									
								
	Load Capacity
									
																			
												45-99 lbs
																													
													
	100-299 lbs
																													
													
	300-499 lbs
																													
													
	500-999 lbs
																													
													
	1000-1599 lbs
																													
													
	1600-3200 lbs
																													
													


										

									
								
	Hub
									
																			
												Centered
																													
													
	Offset
																													
													
	Hub Material
																												
																Aluminum

																			
																	
	Cast Iron

																			
																	
	Metal

																			
																	
	Nylon

																			
																	
	Plastic

																			
																	
	Polypropylene

																			
																	


														

																												
													
	Aluminum
																													
													
	Polypropylene
																													
													
	Plastic
																													
													
	Metal
																													
													
	Nylon
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call [image: Call DH Casters for Custom Pricing on Casters & Wheels]
call now

800-543-3413
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get a quote
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Contact us

[image: DH Casters Manufacturer Distributor Wholesaler Direct Bulk Supplier Since 1985]2260 S. Haven Ave. Suite C
Ontario, California 91761

Mon-Fri / 8:00am-4:30pm PST
(800) 543-3413
info@dhcasters.com
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DH Casters mission is to provide an experience that is Fast and Simple. We ask the right questions to offer the right product so that you can Avoid Caster Disasters. We listen to what you need and when you need it, We Roll Your Way. We've been assembling and shipping directly from Southern California since 1985












    